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Page: 1
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Connor Van Loo1 145 Navy 14.250 0.0008.950 _._5.300
Matt Cormier2 171 Penn State 14.200 0.0508.400 _._5.800
Syam Buradagunta3 125 Navy 14.150 0.1008.650 _._5.500
Michael Artlip4 168 Penn State 14.100 0.1509.200 _._4.900
Jacob Nauman5 117 Army 13.650 0.6008.950 _._4.700
Felix Kriedemann6 196 Springfield 13.300 0.9508.300 _._5.000
Moritz Mueller7 161 Nebraska 12.850 1.4007.650 _._5.200
Matt Sulham8 180 Penn State 12.750 1.5008.050 _._4.700
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Ian Raubal1 178 Penn State 13.650 0.0008.050 _._5.600
Donte McKinney2 159 Nebraska 13.250 0.4007.950 _._5.300
Erik Engelke3 130 Navy 12.800 0.8508.200 _._4.600
Caleb Hickey4 133 Navy 12.500 1.1508.100 _._4.400
Taylor Christopulos5T 149 Nebraska 12.300 1.3507.500 _._4.800
Matt Cormier6T 171 Penn State 12.300 1.3507.000 _._5.300
Zachary Perez7 121 Army 11.500 2.1507.000 _._4.500
Jo Jo Buselmeier8 107 Army 10.600 3.0506.700 _._3.900
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Ian Raubal1 178 Penn State 13.900 0.0008.300 _._5.600
Travis Wong2 165 Nebraska 13.650 0.2508.750 _._4.900
James Friedman3 154 Nebraska 13.250 0.6508.450 _._4.800
Blaze Kennedy4 112 Army 13.000 0.9008.800 _._4.200
Sam Kaplan5 195 Springfield 12.850 1.0508.050 _._4.800
Michael Jaroh6 175 Penn State 12.700 1.2007.600 _._5.100
Jackson Pophal7 123 Army 11.700 2.2007.000 _._4.700
Matt Cormier8* 171 Penn State 0.000 13.9000.000 _._0.000
Liam Doherty-Herwitz9* 153 Nebraska 0.000 13.9000.000 _._0.000
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Maddox Pabellon1 118 Army 14.350 0.0008.950 _._5.400
Derek Schlagenhauf2 179 Penn State 14.050 0.3008.750 _._5.300
Will Fleck3 173 Penn State 13.600 0.7509.000 _._4.600
Blaze Kennedy4 112 Army 13.550 0.8008.850 _._4.700
Michael Artlip5 168 Penn State 13.500 0.8508.500 _._5.000
Ronan McQuillan6 138 Navy 13.300 1.0508.000 _._5.300
Cooper Giles7 155 Nebraska 13.250 1.1008.350 _._4.900
Jaden Laubstein8 198 Springfield 11.650 2.7007.250 _._4.400
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Chris Hiser1 156 Nebraska 13.750 0.0008.350 _._5.400
James Friedman2 154 Nebraska 13.300 0.4508.200 _._5.100
Ian Raubal3 178 Penn State 13.250 0.5007.950 _._5.300
Matthew Underhill4 181 Penn State 13.200 0.5507.800 _._5.400
David Handron5 193 Springfield 12.800 0.9508.000 _._4.800
Jo Jo Buselmeier6 107 Army 12.650 1.1008.250 _._4.400
Moritz Mueller7 161 Nebraska 12.450 1.3007.850 _._4.600
Sabastian Gordon8 132 Navy 12.300 1.4507.700 _._4.600
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Men / E
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Taylor Christopulos1 149 Nebraska 14.850 0.0009.650 _._5.200
Liam Doherty-Herwitz2 153 Nebraska 14.700 0.1509.500 _._5.200
Connor Van Loo3 145 Navy 14.650 0.2009.750 _._4.900
Matt Cormier4 171 Penn State 14.250 0.6009.050 _._5.200
Jakarie Williams5 206 Springfield 13.900 0.9509.100 _._4.800
Michael Artlip6 168 Penn State 13.750 1.1008.950 _._4.800
Matthew Underhill7 181 Penn State 13.450 1.4008.250 _._5.200
Jacob Nauman8 117 Army 13.400 1.4508.900 -0.34.800
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brian Solomon246
Interstate

4.800 3.200 3.5004.3004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.100 8.4508.0506.8008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 11.300 14.00012.350 11.95012.300 75.450
Place: 7 15 9 6 8T 8T 1 

1 

Adam Lakomy274
Sunburst

4.800 4.900 3.9003.600__.___4.700Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 9.1508.200__.___9.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 __.___ 13.90011.800 13.05013.450 66.200
Place: 5 30* 12 8* 3 3 2 

2 

Luke Esparo260
New Era

4.800 3.900 3.8005.300__.___5.000Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.400 8.1007.650__.___8.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 __.___ 14.20012.950 11.90012.300 64.850
Place: 8 28* 5 5 9T 10 3 

3 

Alex Noel241
Impact Gym Academy

__.___ 4.100 3.7003.9003.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.050 7.9007.8008.150__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.950 __.___11.700 11.60012.150 47.400
Place: 31* 12 13 33* 10 11 4 

4 

Michael Artlip168
Penn State

4.800 __.___ __._____.___5.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.950 __.___ __._____.___8.5009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.100 13.500 13.750__.___ __._____.___ 41.350
Place: 4 5 46* 11T 45* 49* 5 

5 

Ian Raubal178
Penn State

__.___ 5.600 5.6005.300__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.300 8.0507.950__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.250 13.65013.900 40.800
Place: 23* 23* 3 23* 1 1 6 

6 

Matt Cormier171
Penn State

5.200 0.000 5.300__._____.___5.800Diff:
Exec: 9.050 0.000 7.000__._____.___8.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.200 __.___ 14.250__.___ 12.3000.000 40.750
Place: 2 48* 45* 4 48* 7T 7 

7 

Aiden Bullock291
Western Mass Gym

4.400 3.900 __._____._____.___3.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.050 __._____._____.___8.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 __.___ 13.800__.___ __.___11.950 38.500
Place: 12T 29* 29* 10 12 29* 8 

8 

Ben Latvin285
United Gym

5.200 3.500 __._____.___4.200__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.550 7.500 __._____.___8.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 13.750__.___ __.___11.000 37.350
Place: 27* 8* 27* 12T 14 27* 9 

9 

Jake Islam292
Western Mass Gym

4.800 __.___ __.___4.5003.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 8.900 __.___ __.___6.8008.300__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.100 13.70011.300 __._____.___ 37.100
Place: 29* 11 14 13 29* 28* 10 

10 
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Men / All Levels
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brian Rollison264
Ohio Gym Ins.

__.___ 3.700 __.___4.400__.___4.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ 6.650 __.___7.800__.___8.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 __.___ __.___12.200 __.___10.350 34.650
Place: 14 27* 11 26* 15 30* 11 

11 

Evan Wilkins235
Harpeth Gymnastics

4.800 __.___ 1.300__._____.___4.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ 7.250__._____.___7.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 __.___ 13.900__.___ 8.550__.___ 34.500
Place: 15 34* 31* 7T 34* 15 12 

12 

Connor Van Loo145
Navy

4.900 __.___ __._____._____.___5.300Diff:
Exec: 9.750 __.___ __._____._____.___8.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 __.___ 14.650__.___ __._____.___ 28.900
Place: 1 38* 44* 3 44* 38* 13 

13 

Taylor Christopulos149
Nebraska

5.200 __.___ 4.800__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.650 __.___ 7.500__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.850__.___ 12.300__.___ 27.150
Place: 51* 51* 51* 1 51* 6T 14 

14 

Jacob Nauman117
Army

4.800 __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:
Exec: 8.900 __.___ __._____._____.___8.950

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 __.___ 13.400__.___ __._____.___ 27.050
Place: 6 41* 40* 16 40* 40* 15 

15 

Matthew Underhill181
Penn State

5.200 __.___ __.___5.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: 8.250 __.___ __.___7.800__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.45013.200 __._____.___ 26.650
Place: 25* 25* 4 15 23* 21* 16 

16 

Blaze Kennedy112
Army

__.___ 4.200 __._____.___4.700__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.800 __._____.___8.850__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.550 __._____.___ __.___13.000 26.550
Place: 41* 4 41* 41* 5 41* 17T

17T

James Friedman154
Nebraska

__.___ 4.800 __.___5.100__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.450 __.___8.200__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.300 __.___13.250 26.550
Place: 53* 53* 2 50* 4 44* 18T

18T

Moritz Mueller161
Nebraska

__.___ __.___ __.___4.600__.___5.200Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.850__.___7.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 __.___ __.___12.450 __._____.___ 25.300
Place: 11 46* 8 46* 46* 53* 19 

19 

Eli Osuna294
Williamsburg Gym

__.___ __.___ 3.800__.___3.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.150__.___8.500__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.400 __._____.___ 11.950__.___ 24.350
Place: 28* 10 28* 28* 28* 9T 20 

20 
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Dylan Tu261
New Era

4.400 __.___ __._____.___3.600__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.200 __.___ __._____.___6.550__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.150 13.500__.___ __._____.___ 23.650
Place: 30* 17 30* 14 27* 33* 21 

21 

Jo Jo Buselmeier107
Army

__.___ __.___ 3.9004.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 6.7008.250__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.650 10.600__.___ 23.250
Place: 42* 42* 7 42* 41* 14 22 

22 

Jake Smith203
All-American NJ

__.___ __.___ 3.800__._____.___4.000Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.700__._____.___7.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 __.___ __._____.___ 11.500__.___ 23.000
Place: 16 21* 16* 20* 19* 12T 23 

23 

Liam Doherty-Herwitz153
Nebraska

5.200 0.000 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.500 0.000 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___0.000 14.700
Place: 50* 50* 50* 2 50* 37* 24 

24 

Maddox Pabellon118
Army

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.950__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.350 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.350
Place: 44* 1 43* 44* 43* 43* 25 

25 

Syam Buradagunta125
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.500Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.150
Place: 3 40* 36* 37* 39* 39* 26 

26 

Derek Schlagenhauf179
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.750__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 14.050 __._____.___ __._____.___ 14.050
Place: 22* 2 21* 22* 21* 47* 27 

27 

Jakarie Williams206
Springfield

4.800 __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: 9.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ 13.900__.___ __._____.___ 13.900
Place: 17* 20* 19* 9* 18* 16* 28 

28 

Chris Hiser156
Nebraska

__.___ __.___ __.___5.400__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.350__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___13.750 __._____.___ 13.750
Place: 49* 52* 1 52* 52* 50* 29 

29 

Travis Wong165
Nebraska

__.___ 4.900 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.750 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.650 13.650
Place: 45* 45* 49* 45* 2 52* 30 

30 
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Men / All Levels
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Will Fleck173
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.600__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___9.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.600
Place: 48* 3 48* 48* 47* 46* 31 

31 

Felix Kriedemann196
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___5.000Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.300
Place: 9 18* 20* 18* 17* 20* 32T

32T

Ronan McQuillan138
Navy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.000__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.300 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.300
Place: 38* 6 37* 51* 37* 35* 33T

33T

Cooper Giles155
Nebraska

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.900__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.350__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 13.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.250
Place: 52* 7 53* 53* 53* 51* 34T

34T

Donte McKinney159
Nebraska

__.___ __.___ 5.300__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.950__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 13.250__.___ 13.250
Place: 46* 49* 52* 49* 49* 2 35T

35T

Dylan Kramer209
Centre Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.100Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.000
Place: 10 33* 18* 19* 25* 19* 36 

36 

Sam Kaplan195
Springfield

__.___ 4.800 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.050 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.850 12.850
Place: 21* 19* 23* 21* 6 23* 37 

37 

Erik Engelke130
Navy

__.___ __.___ 4.600__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.200__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.800__.___ 12.800
Place: 37* 37* 35* 36* 36* 4 38T

38T

David Handron193
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __.___4.800__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___8.000__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.800 __._____.___ 12.800
Place: 24* 22* 6 24* 20* 24* 39T

39T

Matt Sulham180
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____.___4.700Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___8.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.750
Place: 13T 26* 24* 25* 24* 22* 40 

40 
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Michael Jaroh175
Penn State

__.___ 5.100 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.600 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.700 12.700
Place: 47* 47* 47* 47* 7 45* 41 

41 

Emory Smith215
Chelsea Piers NY

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___8.400__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.600 __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.600
Place: 20* 9* 25* 32* 32* 18* 42 

42 

Caleb Hickey133
Navy

__.___ __.___ 4.400__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 8.100__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 12.500__.___ 12.500
Place: 39* 39* 38* 38* 38* 5 43 

43 

Sabastian Gordon132
Navy

__.___ __.___ __.___4.600__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___7.700__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___12.300 __._____.___ 12.300
Place: 36* 36* 10 39* 35* 36* 44 

44 

Issac Samuel224
Gymland Arena

__.___ 3.600 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 8.400 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___12.000 12.000
Place: 19* 32* 32* 31* 11 25* 45 

45 

Jackson Pophal123
Army

__.___ 4.700 __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ 7.000 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___11.700 11.700
Place: 40* 43* 39* 40* 13 42* 46 

46 

Jaden Laubstein198
Springfield

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.250__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.650 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.650
Place: 18* 13 17* 17* 16* 17* 47 

47 

Zachary Perez121
Army

__.___ __.___ 4.500__._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ 7.000__._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 11.500__.___ 11.500
Place: 43* 44* 42* 43* 42* 13T 48 

48 

David Moroney287
United Gym

__.___ __.___ __._____.___3.800__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___7.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.400 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.400
Place: 26* 14 26* 29* 26* 26* 49 

49 

Nathan Mirsky243
Indigo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____.___6.850__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 11.250 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.250
Place: 34* 16 34* 30* 33* 31* 50 

50 
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Carson Crooks226
Hanover Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __.___3.900__._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __.___6.850__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __.___10.750 __._____.___ 10.750
Place: 32* 35* 15 34* 31* 32* 51 

51 

Hasan Aydogdu251
Meadowlands 

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 33* 31* 33* 27* 30* 34* 52*

52*

Josh Karnes176
Penn State

__.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 35* 24* 22* 35* 22* 48* 53*

53*
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